PACKERS PLUS - PACKER PLACEMENT

(F-’:c-l(ers Plus

Do It Once
Do It Right

Operator: CMX Base Point: Conway
Company Rep: Raymond Tar Packers Plus Rep: Gary Goodman
Well Name: Grinch 1-8H Date Started: 718/2011
Ticket Number: S0uU002670 Date Completed: 1/0/1900
County/State: Barber Co, K¢ Type of Job: StackFrac HD
Date
Landed @ TMD
ltem Description Length Actual MD Accumulated | Proposed
; 8213.00
GS 0.75 8212.25 0.75
FC 1.34 8210.91 2.09
PUP 6.11 8204.80 8.20
FC 1.28 8203.52 9.48
TOE SUB 273 8200.79 12.21
PUP 6.10 8194.69 18.31
1 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 8155.13 57.87
PUP 3.08 8152.05 60.95
DHY 4.34 8147.71 65.29
PUP 6.10 8141.61 71.39
2 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.72 8101.89 111.11
3 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 3B.75 8065.14 147 .86
PUP 3.07 8062.07 150.93
RSIIS 7.18 8054.89 158.11
PUP 6.07 8048.82 164.18
4 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 8009.16 203.84
5 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.53 7969.63 243.37
6 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 7929.93 283.07
PUP 3.03 7926.90 286.10
RSl 522 7921.68 291.32
PUP 6.11 7915.57 297 .43
£ 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.67 7875.90 337.10
8 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 7836.20 376.80
9 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.52 7796.68 416.32
10 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 715712 45588
2.375 FRAC PORT 2.65 7754 47 458.53
11 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 7714.87 498.13
12 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.68 7675.19 537.81
13 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.45 7635.74 5¢T.26
14 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 7596.18 616.82
15 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.61 7556.57 656.43
16 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 3963 7516.94 696.06
PUP 3.06 7513.88 699.12
RSH 523 7508.65 704.35
PUP 6.10 7502.55 710.45
17 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.61 7462.94 750.06
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18 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 7423.28 789.72
19 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 7383.58 829.42
20 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.52 7344.06 868.94
2.50 FRAC PORT 2.65 7341.41 871.59

21 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.45 7301.96 911.04
22 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.51 7262.45 950.55
23 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 7222.90 990.10
24 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.54 7183.36 1029.64
PUP 3.07 7180.29 1032.71

RSl 5.22 7175.07 1037.93

PUP 6.11 7168.96 1044.04

25 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 7129.38 1083.62
26 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 7089.83 112317
27 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 7050.23 1162.77
28 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 7010.53 1202.47
29 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 6970.88 1242.12
30 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.36 6931.52 1281.48
2.625 FRAC PORT 2.65 6928.87 1284.13

31 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 6889.22 1323.78
39 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.62 6849.60 1363.40
33 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 6809.95 1403.05
34 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 6770.29 1442.71
35 4.5" 11.6ppf N-8O LTC 39.56 6730.73 1482.27
PUP 2.98 6727.75 1485.25

RS 5.22 6722.53 1490 .47

PUP 6.09 6716.44 1496.56

36 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.61 6676.83 1536.17
37 45" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.52 6637.31 1575.69
38 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 6597.73 1615.27
39 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 6558.15 1654.85
2.750 FRAC PORT 265 6555.50 1657.50

40 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 6515.80 1697.20
41 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 3067 6476.13 1736.87
42 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.67 6436.46 1776.54
43 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 6396.83 1816.17
44 45" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 6357.27 1855.73
PUP 3.07 6354.20 1858.80

RSl 523 6348.97 1864.03

PUP 6.09 6342.88 1870.12

45 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 6303.30 1909.70
46 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 6263.75 1949.25
47 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.64 6224 .11 1988.89
48 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.62 6184.49 2028.51
2875 FRAC PORT 2.65 6181.84 2031.16

49 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 6142.29 2070.71
50 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 6102.64 2110.36
51 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.54 6063.10 2149.90
52 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 6023.44 2189.56
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53 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 5983.84 2229.16
PUP 2.98 5980.86 2232.14

RSl 523 5975.63 2237.37

PUP 6.10 5969.53 2243 47

54 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.59 5929.94 2283.06
55 ~ 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.62 5890.32 2322.68
56 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 5850.76 2362.24
57 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 5811.11 2401.89
58 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.52 5771.59 2441.41
3.00 FRAC PORT 265 5768.94 2444 .06

59 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.50 5729.44 2483 56
60 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 3945 5689.99 2523.01
61 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 36.40 5653.59 2559 .41
62 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.51 5614.08 2598.92
63 45" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 5574.45 2638.55
PUP 3.07 5571.38 2641.62

RSl 523 5566.15 2646.85

PUP 6.10 5560.05 2652 95

64 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 265 5557 .40 2655.60
65 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 5517.74 2695.26
66 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 5478.16 2734.84
67 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 5438.46 2774.54
68 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.61 5398.85 2814.15
69 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 5359.27 2853.73
3.125 FRAC PORT 2.65 5356.62 2856.38

70 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 5316.92 2896.08
71 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 5277.27 293573
72 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 5237.64 2975.36
73 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 5198.04 3014.96
74 4.5" 11 6ppf N-80 LTC 39.51 515853 3054 .47
PUP 3.00 51565.53 3057 .47

RSII 5.22 5150.31 3062.69

PUP 6.11 5144.20 3068.80

75 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.69 5104.51 3108.49
76 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.68 5064.83 3148.17
77 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 5025.18 3187.82
78 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 4985 .58 3227.42
79 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.45 4946.13 3266.87
3.250 FRAC PORT 2.65 4943.48 3269.52

80 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.64 4903.84 3309.16
81 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 4864.21 3348.79
82 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 4824.56 33886.44
83 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 4784 .96 3428.04
84 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 30 65 4745.31 3467.69
PUP 3.07 4742 24 3470.76

RSII 5.21 4737.03 3475.97

PUP 6.08 4730.95 3482.05

85 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.65 4691.30 3521.70
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86 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.54 4651.76 3561.24
87 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 36.49 4615.27 3597.73
88 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.61 4575.66 3637.34
89 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.72 4535.94 3677.06
3.375 FRAC PORT 2.65 4533.29 3679.71

a0 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.30 4493.99 3719.01
91 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 4454 .43 3758.57
g2 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 4414.88 3798.12
93 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 4375.25 3837.75
94 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 4335.70 3877.30
PUP 3.07 4332.63 3880.37

RSl 523 4327.40 3885.60

PUP 6.10 4321.30 3891.70

95 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.59 4281.71 3931.29
96 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 4242 .13 3970.87
97 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.54 4202.59 4010.41
98 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 4163.03 4049.97
99 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.64 4123.39 4089.61
100 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 4083.69 4129.31
101 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 4044.06 4168.94
102 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.58 4004.48 4208.52
103 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.66 3964.82 424818
104 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.54 3925.28 428772
105 45" 11.6ppf N-8O LTC 39.68 3885.60 4327 .40
106 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.60 3846.00 4367.00
107 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 3806.45 4406.55
108 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 3766.82 4446.18
109 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.70 372712 4485.88
110 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.56 3687.56 4525 .44
111 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.55 3648.01 4564.99
112 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.52 3608.49 4604.51
113 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 36.50 3571.99 4641.01
114 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.63 3532.36 4680.64
115 4.5" 11.6ppf N-80 LTC 39.62 3492.74 4720.26
PUP 3.01 3489.73 4723.27

BOTTOM 1.02 3488.71 4724.29

SF LINER HANGER 2.51 3486.20 4726.80

LOWER SETTING SLEEVE 2.83 3483.37 4729.63

UPPER SETTING SLEEVE 1.64 3481.73 4731.27

HYD SETTING TOOL 2.84 3478.89 4734.11

TOP CONNECTION 1.03 3477.86 4735.14

HANDLING SUB 499 3472.87 4740.13

1 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.26 3409.61 4803.39
2 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 83.17 3346.44 4866.56
3 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.05 3283.39 4929 61
4 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 63.53 3219.86 4993.14
5 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.60 3156.26 5056.74
6 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.04 3093.22 5119.78
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7 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.02 3030.20 5182.80
8 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.81 2967 .39 5245 .61
9 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.25 2905.14 5307.86
10 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 63.18 2841.96 5371.04
11 3.5"HW DP 63.40 2778.56 5434 44
12 3.5"HW DP 62.91 2715.65 5497 .35
13 3.5"HW DP 63.26 2652.39 5560.61
14 3.5"HW DP 62.93 2589.46 5623.54
15 3.5"HW DP 63.55 2525.91 5687.09
16 3.5"HW DP 63.38 2462 53 5750.47
17 3.5"HW DP 63.06 2399.47 5813.53
18 3.5"HW DP 63.22 2336.25 5876.75
19 3.5"HW DP 63.61 2272.64 5940.36
20 3.5"HW DP 63.12 2209.52 6003.48
21 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 63.01 2146.51 6066.49
22 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 63.15 2083.36 6129.64
23 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.00 2020.36 6192.64
24 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 62.86 1957 .50 6255.50
25 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.24 1894.26 6318.74
26 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.36 1830.90 6382.10
27 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.66 1768.24 6444.76
28 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.64 1705.60 6507 .40
29 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.61 1641.99 6571.01
30 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.42 1578.57 6634.43
31 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.99 1515.58 6697.42
32 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.87 1452.71 6760.29
33 3.5"™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.34 1389.37 6823.63
34 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 62.85 1326.52 6886.48
35 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.01 1263.51 6949 .49
36 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.03 1200.48 7012.52
37 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.24 1137.24 7075.76
38 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.30 1073.94 7139.06
39 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.50 1010.44 7202.56
40 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.02 947 .42 7265.58
41 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.15 884.27 7328.73
42 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 63.00 821.27 7391.73
43 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 63.28 757.99 7455.01
44 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.61 694.38 7518.62
45 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 63.48 630.20 7582.10
46 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 61.03 569.87 7643.13
47 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 61.28 508.59 7704.41
48 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 61.60 446.99 7766.01
49 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 60.96 386.03 7826.97
50 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 64.37 321.66 7891.34
51 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 60.28 261.38 7951.62
52 3.5 13.3ppf IF DP 61.55 199.83 8013.17
53 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 61.57 138.26 8074.74
54 3.5™ 13.3ppf IF DP 61.48 76.78 8136.22
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55 3.5" 13.3ppf IF DP 60.05 16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
18,73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
1673 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
18.713 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
16.73 8196.27
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